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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 17 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTE

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PVK Orion 1:05.84
2. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:07.72
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:08.61
4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:09.12
5. MANIK, Petar 06 PK Skopje 1:09.23
6. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:10.82
7. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:11.65
8. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 1:16.31
9. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:19.03

10. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:20.43
11. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:20.63
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:21.24
13. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:22.04
14. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.11
15. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 1:25.72
16. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:28.90
17. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 1:29.32
18. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 1:29.70
19. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 1:30.33
20. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 1:30.45
21. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 DUBOCICA 1:35.82
22. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.80
23. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 PK Oktopod 1:38.00
24. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.14
25. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 1:38.31
26. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:39.73
27. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:43.44
28. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.86
29. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.81
30. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:47.03
31. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:48.22
32. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 2:03.22
33. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:06.91
34. SAVIC, Teodor 14 DUBOCICA 2:07.42
35. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:30.92

CATEGORY B

1. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:07.72
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:09.12
3. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:21.24
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.11
5. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 PK Oktopod 1:38.00
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 17, Men, 100m Breaststroke

CATEGORY C

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:11.65
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 1:16.31
3. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:19.03
4. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:20.43
5. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:20.63
6. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:22.04
7. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 1:25.72
8. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 1:29.70

CATEGORY D

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:28.90
2. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 1:29.32
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 1:30.33
4. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 1:30.45
5. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 DUBOCICA 1:35.82
6. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.80
7. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.14
8. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 1:38.31
9. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:47.03

10. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:48.22

CATEGORY E

1. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:39.73
2. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:43.44
3. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.86
4. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.81
5. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 2:03.22
6. SAVIC, Teodor 14 DUBOCICA 2:07.42

CATEGORY F

1. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:06.91
2. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:30.92


